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Company Name Website Hall/Booth location
DreamGEAR LLC https://www.dreamgear.com/ Hall 2.1, A010 C011
GlobalStep LLC https://globalstep.com/ Hall 2.1, A010 C011
Combat Waffle Studios https://combatwaffle.com/ Hall 2.1, A056 C055
PATIENT 8 GAMES https://patient8.games/ Hall 2.1, A056 C055
Loaded, LLC https://www.ggtalentgroup.com/ Hall 2.1, B035
The Trade Group http://thetradegroup.com/ Hall 2.1, C032 D029
Kochava Inc. http://www.kochava.com/ Hall 2.1, C038
Lost Boys Interactive http://www.lostboysinteractive.com/ Hall 2.1, D036 E037
Minasa Inc https://pay3.money/ Hall 2.1, E031
Hyperkin Inc. http://www.hyperkin.com/ Hall 2.1, A010 C011
Dare Drop, Inc http://daredrop.com/ Hall 2.1, E037a
Xsolla (USA) Inc. http://xsolla.com/ Hall 2.2, A030 B037
Solid State Networks, LLC http://www.solsta.io/ Hall 2.2, A060gB069g
PubNub, Inc. http://pubnub.com/ Hall 2.2, B044a
Scenario Inc. https://www.scenario.com/ Hall 2.2, C041
FastSpring / Bright Market, LLC https://fastspring.com/ Hall 2.2, C045a
Roboto Games https://www.robotogames.com/ Hall 2.2, C050 D052
Aditude Inc. https://cpmstar.com/ Hall 2.2, C050 D052
AMD http://www.amd.com/ Hall 2.2, D016a
Terminal 3 Inc http://www.terminal3.com/ Hall 2.2, A050
Corsair http://www.corsair.com/ Hall 2.2, C030
Finji, LLC. http://www.finji.co/ Hall 2.2, C050 D052
Amazon Games http://www.amazongames.com/ Hall 2.2, A009 B011
Jackbox Games, Inc http://www.jackboxgames.com/ Hall 2.2, A060 B069
Omni Animation https://omnianimation.ai/ Hall 3.2, B022 C023
Roblox http://corp.roblox.com/ Hall 3.2, B040 C041
ModSquad https://modsquad.com/ Hall 3.2, C020 F039
Hasbro Inc http://www.hasbro.com/ Hall 3.2, C020 F039
Titan Forge Studios Hi-Rez Ventures https://www.titanforgegames.com/ Hall 3.2, C020 F039
House of How Games LLC http://www.houseofhow.com/ Hall 3.2, C043
One More Game https://onemoregame.com/ Hall 3.2, C043
Gamesight https://gamesight.io/ Hall 3.2, C043
Midwest Games http://www.midwestgames.com/ Hall 3.2, C050 D051
PowerPhyl Media Solutions LLC https://powerphylmediasolutions.com/ Hall 3.2, C050 D051
North Beach Games http://northbeachgames.com/ Hall 3.2, C051
Alienware http://www.alienware.com/ Hall 3.2, D051gC050g
Owlchemy Labs https://owlchemylabs.com/ Hall 3.2, B058 C059
International Game Developers Association (IGDA) http://igda.org/ Hall 3.2, C050 D051
UberStrategist http://uberstrategist.com/ Hall 3.2, C051
Meta Platforms, Inc. http://meta.com/ Hall 4.2, B069
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Microsoft Xbox http://www.microsoft.com/ Hall 4.2, A060, A051 B050
Epic Games, Inc. https://www.epicgames.com Hall 4.2, D033
Leaguewithme LLC https://gallerypanda.com/ Hall 5.1, A020 A034
Addice.inc https://www.addiceinc.com/ Hall 5.1, A021
Anime World USA http://www.animeworldusa.com/ Hall 5.1, A062
Studio de Sade http://www.studiodesade.com/ Hall 5.1, B023
Cartoon Passion LLC http://www.cartoonpassion.wix.com/main Hall 5.2, A048
TOYNK TOYS LLC http://www.toynk.com/ Hall 5.2, A069
Scopely, Inc https://www.scopely.com/ Hall 9.1, A030 B039
1047 Games, Inc https://www.splitgate.com/1047 Hall 9.1, A049, A050 B059
Niantic, Inc. http://www.nianticlabs.com/ Hall 9.1, A070 C079
PHNTM https://www.phntm.com/ Hall 10.1, A042
Mattel Inc. https://about.mattel.com/ Hall 10.1, B028 C029
indie.io http://www.indie.io/ Hall 10.1, B060
BisectHosting https://www.bisecthosting.com/ Hall 10.1, D023
Phantom World Limited https://pbz.s-game.com/ Hall 10.1, D028
Devolver Digital Inc. https://www.devolverdigital.com/ Hall 10.1, D072 E089
Northeastern University https://www.northeastern.edu/ Hall 10.2, B010
Top Hat Studios Inc https://tophat.studio/ Hall 10.2, E012 D013
Tomorrowhead LLC http://www.tomorrowhead.com/ Hall 10.2, E014 D015
Implicit Conversions Inc. https://www.implicitconversions.com/ Hall 10.2, E051
Oh My Me Games https://ohmyme.games/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
PM Studios, Inc. https://www.pm-studios.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
Saber Interactive https://saber.games/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
Maximum Entertainment LLC. https://maximument.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
YummyYummyTummy Inc. https://www.yummyyummytummy.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
Revolutron LLC https://crystalmountaingame.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
Ephemeral Cube https://projecttimi.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
Elyzio https://elyz.io/coming-soon/ Hall 10.2, F011
David Wehle, LLC http://www.weharvestshadows.com/ Hall 10.2, F011
Freemode GO LLC - CRKD https://crkd.gg/ Hall 10.2, F033
BAD Spiele Inc. https://www.badspiele.studio/ Hall 10.2, F042g, F042
Big Moxi Games http://www.bigmoxigames.com/ Hall 10.2, E012 D013
Serenity Forge LLC https://serenityforge.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
Skybound Games https://www.skybound.com/ Hall 10.2, F010 E019
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